At the end of this document you will find links to products related to this catalog. You can go directly to our shop by
clicking HERE. HERE
522
H7ER Totalisers
Self-powered tachometer

• Black or light-grey housing
• Dual revolution display
Ordering information
Specifications
Count input Display Order code
Max. revolutions displayed (applicable encoder resolution)
1,000 s-1 (1 pulse/rev.)
1,000 min-1 (60 pulse/rev.)
1,000.0 s-1 (10 pulse/rev)
1,000.0 min-1 (600 pulse/rev) <->
10,000 min-1 (60 pulse/rev) (switchable)
Light grey body Black body Light grey body Black body
No-voltage input 7-segment LCD H7ER-N H7ER-N-B
PNP/NPN universal
DC voltage input
7-segment LCD H7ER-NV H7ER-NV-B H7ER-NV1 H7ER-NV1-B
7-segment LCD with backlight H7ER-NV-H H7ER-NV-BH H7ER-NV1-H H7ER-NV1-BH
Item H7ER-NV1-_/H7ER-NV1-_H H7ER-NV-_/H7ER-NV-_H H7ER-N-_
Operating mode Up type
Mounting method Flush mounting
External connections Screw terminals, wire-wrap terminals